

1st on A/c BCU

1

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
M/w- const. of road from mahaveer chowk to main canal					
Agency - Mr. Vijay Kumar Tawari					
Agg. No - S2D-10/20-21					
Agg. Amount - 12797.595.00					
A.A. Amount - (vide letter no- 1239 Const + mat) - 116.400 lacs 7.11.19					
T.S. Amount - 130.200 lacs (const + mat)					

Date of Commencement - 30.4.2020

Date of comp - 29.04.2021

Date of Entry - 21.8.2020

1) Const. of reference & working

Benchmark - do - all

Qty = 1.97 Km

2) Const. of reference pillar

- do - all comp

Qty = 1.97 Km

3) clearing & grubbing road

land - do - all

2x65x30m x 1.50m = 5850m²

2x1x20m x 1.50m = 60m²

5910m²

= 0.59 Hect

Abstract of cost

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) Const. of reference & working bench mark					
do do				all comp	
QVTMBP(4) = 1.97 km					
@ RS 10265.74/km					RS 20227.00
2) Const. of reference pillar				all	
QVTMBP(4) = 1.97 km					
@ RS 10459.77/km					RS 20606.00
3) clearing & grubbing road land				all	
QVTMBP(5) = 0.59 Hect					
@ RS 51133.76/Hect					RS 30169.00
4) Const. of Embankment 1000m lead				all	
QVTMBP(5) = 562.50 m ³					
@ RS 174.94/m ³					RS 98404.00
5) Const. of Embankment 100m lead				all	
QVTMBP(5) = 1312.50 m ³					
@ RS 58.70/m ³					RS 77044.00
6) laying brick soling layer				all	
QVTMBP(5) = 187.865 m ²					
@ RS 472.43/m ²					RS 88753.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
7) Const. of BSB grade 7					
do do					
QVTMBP(5) =					957.845 m ³
@ RS 2854.02/m ³					RS 2733709.
8) Const. of subgrade					
E/shoulder do do					
QVTMBP(6) =					181.80 m ³
QVTMBP(7) =					1073.52 m ³
					1255.32 m ³
@ RS 176.58/m ³					RS 221664.00
9) Plv & fixing typical					
iron/asy board do do					
QVTMBP(8) =					2 NOS
@ RS 11439.36/each					RS 22879.00
10) Plv & laying work on B-R-M					
do do comp					
QVTMBP(9) =					25.31 m ³
QVTMBP(10) =					464.06 m ³
					489.37 m ³
@ RS 3535.19/m ³					RS 1739803.00
Total					5053254.00
Add 12% GST					606390.00
Add 1% L.C.W					50533.00

Continuation 5710177.00

Continuation